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42 Chalk Hill, Watford, WD19 4BX
01923510418Tel:

Browns Confectionery Ltd

EYEBALLBOMBB

Hot Choc Eye Ball BISCOFF

Product Code

Product Description

Product Ingredients May contain traces of: Gluten (Wheat, Oats, Barley, Rye); Soya; Milk; Eggs; Sesame; Nuts; Peanuts; Sulphur Dioxide

Product Composition

BELGIAN WHITE CHOCOLATE: Sugar, Cocoa butter, whole milk powder, soya lecithin as emulsifier, vanilla extract LOTUS BISCOFF SPREAD: 
Original Caramelised Biscuits 58% (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm Oil from Sustainable and Certified Plantations, Rapeseed Oil), Candy 
Sugar Syrup, Raising Agent (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), Soya Flour, Salt, Cinnamon), Rapeseed Oil, Sugar, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Acid (Citric 
Acid) MINI MALLOWS: Glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, water, gelatine, anti-caking agent (maize starch), flavouring, colours: E100, E120 NOTE: 
Contains Gelatine CHEFS RUBBER COCOA BUTTER: Cocoa Butter and FD&C Tatrazine, TIO2 Titanium dioxide

180Shelf Life : (Days) 102Total Pack Weight :

Nutritional Information

Energy Kj

Per 100g Per Pack

Energy Kcal

Protein

Carbohydrate

Of Which Sugars

Fat

Of Which Saturates

Fibre

Sodium

Salt

418.2 426.6

4.7 4.8

50.0 51.0

46.6 47.5

27.3 27.9

17.3 17.7

1.7 1.7

0.0 0.0

0.3 0.3

Typical Values

2336.5 2383.3

NMES 0.0 0.0

Store in a cool, dry place. Do not refrigerate.Message 1

Message 2

Ingredients By Weight Grams >2%
BELGIAN  WHITE CHOCOLATE 65 Y

LOTUS BISCOFF SPREAD 30 Y

MINI MALLOWS 4 Y

CHEFS RUBBER COCOA BUTTER 3 Y

ALLERGENS
Soya

Cereals containing gluten

Milk

Signed ............................................................................................................... Date ..............................
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Printed : 04/11/2021 09:31:52

42 Chalk Hill, Watford, WD19 4BX
01923510418Tel:

Browns Confectionery Ltd

EYEBALLBOMBN

Hot Choc Eye Ball NUTELLA

Product Code

Product Description

Product Ingredients May contain traces of: Gluten (Wheat, Oats, Barley, Rye); Soya; Milk; Eggs; Sesame; Nuts; Peanuts; Sulphur Dioxide

Product Composition

BELGIAN WHITE CHOCOLATE: Sugar, Cocoa butter, whole milk powder, soya lecithin as emulsifier, vanilla extract NUTELLA HAZELNUT AND 
CHOCOLATE SPREAD: Sugar, Palm Oil, Hazelnuts (13%), Skimmed Milk Powder (8.7%), Fat-Reduced Cocoa (7.4%), Emulsifier: Lecithins (Soya), 
Vanillin MINI MALLOWS: Glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, water, gelatine, anti-caking agent (maize starch), flavouring, colours: E100, E120 NOTE: 
Contains Gelatine CHEFS RUBBER COCOA BUTTER: Cocoa Butter and FD&C Tatrazine, TIO2 Titanium dioxide

180Shelf Life : (Days) 102Total Pack Weight :

Nutritional Information

Energy Kj

Per 100g Per Pack

Energy Kcal

Protein

Carbohydrate

Of Which Sugars

Fat

Of Which Saturates

Fibre

Sodium

Salt

565.6 576.9

5.7 5.8

50.1 51.1

52.6 53.6

34.2 34.9

18.2 18.6

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

0.2 0.2

Typical Values

2282.7 2328.4

NMES 0.0 0.0

Store in a cool, dry place. Do not refrigerate.Message 1

Message 2

Ingredients By Weight Grams >2%
BELGIAN  WHITE CHOCOLATE 65 Y

NUTELLA HAZELNUT AND CHOCOLATE SPREAD 30 Y

MINI MALLOWS 4 Y

CHEFS RUBBER COCOA BUTTER 3 Y

ALLERGENS

Soya

Milk

Nuts

Signed ............................................................................................................... Date ..............................


